122
● Concealed
● Material : 1.0 - 1.5 - 1.8 mm cold-rolled steel
● Basic spec
● Side panels thickness : 16mm/19mm
● Loading : 35 kg 18"
● Length : 250mm - 600mm
● Frameless

remove the drawer
SKW : Internal drawer width
LW : Internal cabinet width
NL : Normal size
SKL : Length of drawer
LT : Min cabinet depth
NL : Normal size
SKL : Length of drawer
ILT : Min cabinet depth
X : Thickness of the front panel
16/19
● Space required
● Specification
● Hole size on rear panel of the drawer ● Installation instruction
● Standard drawer ● Inner drawer
TCH-23101250 10" 250mm 229
TCH-23101300 12" 300mm 279
TCH-23101350 14" 350mm 329
TCH-23101400 16" 400mm 379
TCH-23101450 18" 450mm 429
TCH-23101500 20" 500mm 479
TCH-23101550 22" 550mm 529
TCH-23101600 24" 600mm 579
Item No. Size Extension length A  B C D
290 128 -- --
240 128 -- --
340 128 224 --